
LOT 9 WOODGATE VILLAGE UNIT 2.

745-596, QC 1299-1827, WD 1307-2

ESPENSHIP JACQUELINE D
352 SW PRAIRIE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-16-02777-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/02/2023 JB 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

27,674
3,800
18,500
49,974
5,448
44,526

0
44,526
49,974

0

49,974

1374/1999 4/09/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEWILTON B ESPENSHIP 

JACQUELINE D ESPENS

1299/1827 8/05/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEWILTON B ESPENSHIP 

DEWILTON B IV & DAR
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HX Base Yr

241 SW SWEETGUM GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,394 82.7100 49.63 69,184 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 23,822

FCP 456 25 114 2,263

FOP 120 35 42 834

UST 84 45 38 754

1,860 1,394 27,674

BAS= W24 S5 UST= W12 S7 E12 N7$ S7 FCP= W12 S38 E12 N38$ S38
E24 N2 FOP= E10 N12 W10 S12$ N48$.

BAS

24

5

7

38

24
2

48

UST

12

7

12

7

FCP

12

38

12

38

FOP

10

12

10

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,800

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RMH-2 90.00 130.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


